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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Libres X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 11.1

00886743 ERIKA CROCCO1.1 1989 S.T.MAST +30 FESMAS

06887573 MARK  EDUARD POTGIETER1.2 1988 S.T.MAST +30 MCNPALMA

10868800 IGNACIO MANDADO GONZÁLEZ1.3 1968 S.T.MAST +50 MAMISTAT

41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES1.4 1950 S.T.MAST +70 MESMAS

43219183 MARIA CRISTINA MESQUIDA JEREZ1.5 1993 S.T.MAST +25 FTRISWIM

43056472 JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN1.6 1969 S.T.MAST +50 MAMISTAT

46393879 PILENA PEREZ CAMACHO1.7 1977 S.T.MAST +45 FESMAS

SERIE Nº 21.2

43154723 ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA2.1 1985 S.T.MAST +35 MESMAS

43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON2.2 2002 S.T.PREMASTER FAMISTAT

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR2.3 1999 S.T.PREMASTER MSALLE-P

43196653 MARIO CANO LOPEZ2.4 1994 S.T.MAST +25 MAMISTAT

20841761 JORGE ESTEVE IÑIGO2.5 1987 S.T.MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43075688 ANASTASIA MAS CARRION2.6 1970 S.T.MAST +50 FESMAS

78219263 ANTONI CAÑELLAS RAMIS2.7 1994 S.T.MAST +25 MCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 31.3

16056320 ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI3.1 1972 S.T.MAST +50 FCNPALMA

43057070 ANTONI MOREY BOTELLA3.2 1969 S.T.MAST +50 MTRISWIM

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 02:44.97 503.3 1937 MAST +85 MESMAS

02427673 CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED 02:21.31 253.4 1947 MAST +75 FESMAS

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 02:23.81 503.5 1946 MAST +75 FESMAS

43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 04:11.75 253.6 1998 PREMASTER FAMISTAT

43154263 MARIA TERESA MESA MARTINEZ3.7 1983 S.T.MAST +35 FESMAS

43095012 JAVIER FERRIOL MARTINEZ3.8 1975 S.T.MAST +45 MCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 41.4

43461693 SONIA YOLANDA ARROYO MACIAS 01:55.29 504.1 1987 MAST +35 FES.ARTA

22406627 JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES 01:52.45 254.2 1949 MAST +70 MESMAS

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO 01:46.06 254.3 1953 MAST +65 MESMAS

43018900 GERONIMA MIRO SEGUI 01:39.59 254.4 1963 MAST +55 FESMAS

43063431 FRANCISCA Mª MOREY GARAU 01:41.90 254.5 1971 MAST +50 FCN.INCA

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 01:51.42 504.6 1949 MAST +70 FESMAS

09593495 GISELA BACHER 01:53.28 254.7 1956 MAST +65 FDUET

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 02:10.21 504.8 1935 MAST +85 MCNPALMA

SERIE Nº 51.5

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 01:37.37 255.1 1953 MAST +65 MESMAS

18221935 JUAN MAYOL POL 01:36.43 255.2 1969 MAST +50 MSALLE-P

43131605 ALFONSO LÓPEZ BERMÚDEZ 01:31.91 255.3 1986 MAST +35 MAMISTAT

02107196 DOMENICO CASA 01:27.36 255.4 1966 MAST +55 MESMAS

43208689 RAQUEL CABALLERO INAREJOS 01:30.96 505.5 1994 MAST +25 FCNPALMA

44327123 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE 01:33.85 255.6 1974 MAST +45 MAMISTAT

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 01:37.16 255.7 1971 MAST +50 FMASTBAL

46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER 01:39.09 255.8 1976 MAST +45 FCN.INCA

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
4a JORNADA LIGA MASTER

Piscina: CTEIB (interior)  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 26/03/2022  a las 18:30 Pagina: 2 155

PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Libres X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 61.6

43195821 MARIA ANGELS CAÑELLAS MESTRE 01:24.38 256.1 1990 MAST +30 FTRISWIM

37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ 01:24.78 506.2 1980 MAST +40 FES.ARTA

41587295 FRANCESCA  AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 01:21.99 256.3 1997 MAST +25 FCN.INCA

44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER 01:20.09 256.4 1973 MAST +45 FSALLE-P

43143139 NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO 01:20.61 256.5 1985 MAST +35 FTRISWIM

78213562 MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES 01:22.45 256.6 1975 MAST +45 MCN.INCA

04431347 DENISE CARULLI 01:23.96 256.7 1989 MAST +30 FTRISWIM

78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON 01:28.13 506.8 1975 MAST +45 FCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 71.7

43098276 JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA 01:18.53 257.1 1977 MAST +45 MSALLE-P

43233373 ARANTZA ORTIZ GUTIERREZ 01:18.37 257.2 1998 PREMASTER FTRISWIM

43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM 01:17.93 257.3 1964 MAST +55 MTRISWIM

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 01:15.37 257.4 1967 MAST +55 FCNPALMA

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 01:17.31 257.5 1974 MAST +45 MCN.INCA

18237716 RAFAEL AMENGUAL MONTES 01:18.05 257.6 1974 MAST +45 MCN.INCA

43151752 DANIEL ALCALDE RAMON 01:18.52 257.7 1985 MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43064126 ANTONIO OLIVER MIRO 01:18.86 257.8 1973 MAST +45 MCNPALMA

SERIE Nº 81.8

78221719 CATALINA Mª LOPEZ LOPEZ 01:14.79 258.1 1999 PREMASTER FCN.INCA

43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL 01:15.49 508.2 1986 MAST +35 MCN.INCA

43197897 JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER 01:12.78 258.3 1993 MAST +25 MCN.INCA

44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ 01:11.46 258.4 1973 MAST +45 MSALLE-P

43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS 01:12.60 258.5 1974 MAST +45 MTRISWIM

41535705 Mª  ANGELS RIBOT FONT 01:14.50 508.6 1992 MAST +30 FES.ARTA

43204640 MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLÓ 01:14.00 258.7 1994 MAST +25 MCN.INCA

04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER 01:14.80 258.8 1974 MAST +45 FSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 91.9

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 01:08.81 259.1 1970 MAST +50 MTRISWIM

43028980 LUIS ABAD LLOMPART 01:07.66 259.2 1965 MAST +55 MCNPALMA

43176522 MANUEL A. CANO LÓPEZ 01:05.45 259.3 1991 MAST +30 MAMISTAT

43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 01:02.71 259.4 1988 MAST +30 MCN.INCA

53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPAÑOL CALVIN 01:05.76 509.5 1984 MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43077862 BARTOLOME GELABERT RUBIO 01:08.80 509.6 1973 MAST +45 MCNPALMA

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 01:08.68 259.7 1984 MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 01:09.64 259.8 1971 MAST +50 FMASTBAL

SERIE Nº 101.10

34066349 JAIME COLL ABRAHAM 01:01.62 2510.1 1973 MAST +45 MCNPALMA

43099130 JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT 01:02.00 5010.2 1976 MAST +45 MFELANITX

47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 00:57.73 2510.3 1997 MAST +25 MCNPALMA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:52.90 5010.4 1997 MAST +25 MCNPALMA

43115340 DANIEL LLOMPART LLOMPART 00:55.15 2510.5 1978 MAST +40 MEULARIO

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 00:59.38 2510.6 1995 MAST +25 MCN.INCA

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 01:00.80 2510.7 1977 MAST +45 MEULARIO

43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 01:02.91 5010.8 2000 PREMASTER FAMISTAT
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Mariposa X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 112.1

72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS11.3 1967 S.T.MAST +55 FCNPALMA

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 02:27.90 2511.4 1984 MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43141186 JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH 03:33.12 2511.5 1984 MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH11.6 1998 S.T.PREMASTER FAMISTAT

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 123.1

43056472 JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN12.3 1969 S.T.MAST +50 MAMISTAT

43077862 BARTOLOME GELABERT RUBIO12.4 1973 S.T.MAST +45 MCNPALMA

43196653 MARIO CANO LOPEZ12.5 1994 S.T.MAST +25 MAMISTAT

41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS12.6 1989 S.T.MAST +30 MCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 133.2

20841761 JORGE ESTEVE IÑIGO13.2 1987 S.T.MAST +35 MTRISWIM

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI13.3 1946 S.T.MAST +75 FESMAS

04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER13.4 1974 S.T.MAST +45 FSALLE-P

44327123 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE13.5 1974 S.T.MAST +45 MAMISTAT

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR13.6 1999 S.T.PREMASTER MSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 143.3

43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON14.1 2002 S.T.PREMASTER FAMISTAT

41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES14.2 1950 S.T.MAST +70 MESMAS

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH14.3 1970 S.T.MAST +50 MTRISWIM

41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO14.4 1995 S.T.MAST +25 FCN.INCA

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY14.5 1953 S.T.MAST +65 MESMAS

43154723 ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA14.6 1985 S.T.MAST +35 MESMAS

43099130 JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT14.7 1976 S.T.MAST +45 MFELANITX

43233373 ARANTZA ORTIZ GUTIERREZ14.8 1998 S.T.PREMASTER FTRISWIM

SERIE Nº 153.4

78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON15.1 1975 S.T.MAST +45 FCN.INCA

43141186 JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH15.2 1984 S.T.MAST +35 MTRISWIM

46801920 ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI15.3 1975 S.T.MAST +45 MCNPALMA

44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ15.4 1973 S.T.MAST +45 MSALLE-P

45061441 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA15.5 1957 S.T.MAST +65 MESMAS

78221719 CATALINA Mª LOPEZ LOPEZ15.6 1999 S.T.PREMASTER FCN.INCA

78213562 MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES15.7 1975 S.T.MAST +45 MCN.INCA

46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER15.8 1976 S.T.MAST +45 FCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 163.5

43204640 MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLÓ16.1 1994 S.T.MAST +25 MCN.INCA

43088223 JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ16.2 1974 S.T.MAST +45 MESMAS

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ16.3 1959 S.T.MAST +60 FCNPALMA

09593495 GISELA BACHER16.4 1956 S.T.MAST +65 FDUET

43069496 Mª JOSÉ MASSIP LLABRÉS16.5 1971 S.T.MAST +50 FTRISWIM

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO16.6 1953 S.T.MAST +65 MESMAS

41694651 ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA16.7 1991 S.T.MAST +30 MFELANITX

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER16.8 1935 S.T.MAST +85 MCNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 173.6

43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER17.1 1988 S.T.MAST +30 MCN.INCA

43133340 FCO. DE BORJA SABATER PLANELLES17.2 1980 S.T.MAST +40 MTRISWIM

41535705 Mª  ANGELS RIBOT FONT17.3 1992 S.T.MAST +30 FES.ARTA

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI17.4 1971 S.T.MAST +50 FMASTBAL

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA17.5 1972 S.T.MAST +50 MESMAS

43176522 MANUEL A. CANO LÓPEZ17.6 1991 S.T.MAST +30 MAMISTAT

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ17.7 1966 S.T.MAST +55 MTRISWIM

75246214 IRENE ORTIZ MARTIN17.8 1978 S.T.MAST +40 FCN.INCA

SERIE Nº 183.7

43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM18.1 1964 S.T.MAST +55 MTRISWIM

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO18.2 1974 S.T.MAST +45 MCN.INCA

06887573 MARK  EDUARD POTGIETER18.3 1988 S.T.MAST +30 MCNPALMA

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ18.4 1995 S.T.MAST +25 MCN.INCA

43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO18.5 1976 S.T.MAST +45 FTRISWIM

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ18.6 1946 S.T.MAST +75 MESMAS

41587295 FRANCESCA  AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA18.7 1997 S.T.MAST +25 FCN.INCA

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA18.8 1968 S.T.MAST +50 MESMAS

SERIE Nº 193.8

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES19.1 1984 S.T.MAST +35 MTRISWIM

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU19.2 1997 S.T.MAST +25 MCNPALMA

43143139 NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO19.3 1985 S.T.MAST +35 FTRISWIM

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 02:26.95 2519.4 1947 MAST +75 FCNPALMA

02107196 DOMENICO CASA19.5 1966 S.T.MAST +55 MESMAS

37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ19.6 1980 S.T.MAST +40 FES.ARTA

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES19.7 1984 S.T.MAST +35 MTRISWIM

00886743 ERIKA CROCCO19.8 1989 S.T.MAST +30 FESMAS

SERIE Nº 203.9

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 01:54.73 2520.1 1971 MAST +50 FMASTBAL

10077000 MALEN GONZALEZ CABEZAS 01:52.52 2520.2 1972 MAST +50 FSALLE-P

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO 01:23.01 2520.3 1969 MAST +50 MTRISWIM

43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS 01:19.63 2520.4 1978 MAST +40 FTRISWIM

43208689 RAQUEL CABALLERO INAREJOS 01:21.22 2520.5 1994 MAST +25 FCNPALMA

44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER 01:39.94 2520.6 1973 MAST +45 FSALLE-P

43079595 MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA 01:53.87 2520.7 1972 MAST +50 FSALLE-P

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 02:02.48 2520.8 1949 MAST +70 FESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 4x200 Libres M <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 214.1

01505 TRISWIM +120 01:23.96 2521.3 +120TRISWIM

01505 TRISWIM +20021.4 +200TRISWIM

00056 CNPALMA + 12021.5 + 120CNPALMA

01738 AMISTAT MASTER21.6 S.T.MASTERAMISTAT
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x200 Libres F <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 225.1

00056 CNPALMA + 24022.4 + 240CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x200 Libres X <MASTER>

SERIE Nº 236.1

01738 AMISTAT MASTER23.3 S.T.MASTERAMISTAT

01061 ESMAS +20023.4 +200ESMAS

01505 TRISWIM +12023.5 +120TRISWIM
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